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Wittmann, Ernst
Dietl, Christian
Loffler, Karin
Benz, Wolfgang

Dietl, Manuela
Siebentritt, Klaus
Ullrich, Andreas

« Witzgall, Christian

Spiele
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Schnitt 2018/2019

Gesamt

Gesamt Abraumen

504,0 149,0
504,0 158,5
499,0 137,0
497,0 163,0

493,0 150,0
483,5 169,5
482,0 140,0
481,0 116,0

Heim

0 0,0 0,0
1 519,0 185,0
0 0,0 0,0
1 528,0 183,0
0 0,0 0,0
1 498,0 178,0

Fehler

0,0
6,0
0,0
7,0

0,0
6,0

1 498,0 160,0 10,0
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120 Wurf
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Auswarts

Auswarts Abraumen

504,0 149,0
489,0 132,0
499,0 137,0
466,0 143,0

493,0 150,0
469,0 161,0
466,0 120,0
481,0 116,0

Fehler

8,0
11,0
11,0
15,0

8,0
2,0
5,0
13,0

Stand: 19. Sep 18

Platz  Mannschaft

1 2
4 2
2 2
7 1
3 2
6 1
s 1
5 2



